
DCIO Territory Sales Map
For general inquiries, please call 1-866-4PUTNAM (1-866-478-8626)
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Territory DC Investment Specialist Internal Support

  North East Region Devin Russell 617-275-6699
Devin_Russell@putnam.com

Christopher Speer
978-974-3183
Christopher_Speer@putnam.com

  Mid-Atlantic/Ohio Valley Region Mike Dullaghan 540-354-3638
Michael_Dullaghan@putnam.com

Nolan Raimo
978-974-3184
Nolan_Raimo@putnam.com

  Upper Mid-West Region Dan Florina 224-374-8419 
Daniel_Florina@putnam.com

Matthew Gaither
978-974-3185
Matthew_Gaither@putnam.com

  West Region Mike Foy 714-222-3583
Michael_Foy@putnam.com

Briana Anderson
978-974-3186
Briana_Anderson@putnam.com

  South Central Region Ryan Griffin 512-230-4001
Ryan_Griffin@putnam.com Mike Andrulis

978-974-3182
Michael_Andrulis@putnam.com

  Southeast Region Mike Rock 704 838-6407
Michael_Rock@putnam.com

DCIO Sales Desk Manager

Briana Anderson 
978-974-3186
Briana_Anderson@putnam.com

Steven McKay  
Head of DCIO 
617-760-4838

Angela Achatz  
Director of DCIO  
Strategic Relationships 
913-956-1013

Rob Glass 
DCIO Key Account  
Manager 
617-760-8083

Meghan Whelan  
DCIO Consultant  
Relations Manager 
617-760-2138

https://www.putnam.com/?ref=DC987.pdf
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